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Staff Position Email 
Joanna Kendrick Principal jkendrick@grimmwayschools.org 

Katelyn Prosser Assistant Principal of 
Academics kprosser@grimmwayschools.org 

Sabrina Reimert Assistant Principal of 
Student Affairs sreimert@grimmwayschools.org 

Nicol Jensen Kindergarten Teacher njensen@grimmwayschools.org 
Danielle Lopez Kindergarten Teacher dlopez@grimmwayschools.org 
Jessica Cardenas Kindergarten SPED jcardenas@grimmwayschools.org 
Brenda Hernandez Kindergarten Aide bhernandez@grimmwayschools.org 
Megan Arguello Kindergarten Teacher marguello@grimmwayschools.org 
Monica Sanchez Kindergarten Aide msanchez@grimmwayschools.org 
Diane Guillen Kindergarten Aide dguillen@grimmwayschools.org 
Cece Alaniz 1st Grade Teacher calaniz@grimmwayschools.org 
Madison Anderholt 1st Grade Teacher manderholt@grimmwayschools.org 
Ashley McKay 1st Grade Teacher amckay@grimmwayschools.org 
Brittany Fowler 1st Grade SPED bfowler@grimmwayschools.org 
Veronica Torres 1st Grade Aide vtorres@grimmwayschools.org 
Elma Barraza 2nd Grade Teacher ebarraza@grimmwayschools.org 
Alicia Mendez 2nd Grade Teacher amendez@grimmwayschools.org 
Adrianna Salazar 2nd Grade Teacher asalazar@grimmwayschools.org 
Sylvia Gonzalez 2nd Grade SPED sgonzalez@grimmwayschools.org 
Alysha Pillado 3rd Grade Teacher apillado@grimmwayschools.org 
Jasmin Maitland 3rd Grade Teacher jmaitland@grimmwayschools.org 
Frank Pasillas 4th Grade Teacher fpasillas@grimmwayschools.org 
Alex Ortiz 4th Grade Teacher aortiz@grimmwayschools.org 
Maria Jaime 4th Grade SPED mjaime@grimmwayschools.org 
Dominique Cervantes 4th Grade Instructional 

Assistant 
dcervantes@grimmwayschools.org 

Ana Kitridge 5th Grade Teacher akitridge@grimmwayschools.org 
Kendel Joseph 5th Grade Teacher kjoseph@grimmwayschools.org 
Amanda Duket PE Teacher aduket@grimmwayschools.org 

Bryce Allard Music Teacher ballard@grimmwayschools.org 
Kayleigh Meyers Art Teacher kmeyers@grimmwayschools.org 
Irene Montoya Administrative Assistant imontoya@grimmwayschools.org 
Crystal Ramos Attendance Clerk cramos@grimmwayschools.org 

  Sarah Simpson Nurse ssimpson@grimmwayschools.org  
  Wendy Elmore Special Education Coordinator welmore@grimmwayschools.org  
  Beth Wood Instructional Coach bwood@grimmwayschools.org  
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MaryLou Long Instructional Coach mlong@grimmwayschools.org 
Anna Melby Executive Chef amelby@grimmwayschools.org 
David Anderson Sous Chef danderson@grimmwayschools.org 
Darren Williams Facilities Manager dwilliams@grimmwayschools.org 
Garrett Pierce Edible Schoolyard Teacher gpierce@grimmwayschools.org 
Madison Reynolds Edible Schoolyard Teacher mreynolds@grimmwayschools.org 
Molly Sowers Edible Schoolyard Teacher msowers@grimmwayschools.org 
Vanessa Ghilarducci Edible Schoolyard Teacher vghilarducci@grimmwayschools.org  

 

mailto:mlong@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:amelby@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:danderson@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:dwilliams@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:gpierce@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:mreynolds@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:msowers@grimmwayschools.org
mailto:vghilarducci@grimmwayschools.org

	Grimmway Academy Shafter Staff Contact Information

